Rangliste Final Kategorie A-150

Rang Nr

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

40

10
27

33

20

47
14
35
30

37

12
71
38
63
66

. Name
Andreas Brandli
Carlo Schiitz
Alexandre Girault
Philipp Folghera
Adrian Béhlen
Massimiliano Bettosini
Markus Lischer
Marco Petrarca
Adriano Stanco
Roger Heiniger
Gregory Bronz
André Riesen
Heinz Frohlich
Pasquale Angiola
André Waeber
Benito Kradolfer
Martin Fischer
Adrian Zumstein
Biagio Mancina
Reto Carigiet
Werner Henz
Stefan Tannod

Peter Buess

Wohlen 20.05.2002

Kartclub

KC Oerlikon
Berner KC

KC Romand

KC Wohlen

KC Thun-Oberland
Lugano KT

KC Wohlen

KC Locarno

KC Oerlikon

KC Wohlen
Lugano KT

KC Oerlikon

KC Oerlikon

KC Oerlikon
Berner KC

KC Ostschweiz
KC Oerlikon
KRC Waltenschwil
KC Wohlen

KC Oerlikon

KC Oerlikon

KC Liechtenstein

KC Qerlikon

Chassis
CRG

BRM
Tonykart
Swisshutless
Swisshutless
Tonykart
Tonykart
DAP

PCR
Tonykart
Tonykart
CRG

Kosmic

BRM
Swisshutless
Swisshutless
PCR

Birel

PCR

CRG
MS-Kart
Tonykart
CRG

(Schweizermeisterschaft)

Motor
Maxter
Parilla
Vortex
Refo
Titan
Vortex
Refo
DAP
PCR
Vortex
Vortex
Maxter
Vortex
Parilla
Vortex
Italsistem
PCR
lame
PCR
Maxter
Vortex
™

Maxter

SM1
20
15
17

SM2
20
17
15
13
11
10
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